UP Series
Features
UP Board
	■ Intel® Atom™ x5-Z8350 SoC
	■ Onboard DDR3L Memory up to 4GB
	■ Onboard eMMC Storage up to 64GB
	■ Gigabit LAN x 1, USB 2.0 x 4, USB 3.0 x 1, HDMI x 1
	■ 5V DC-in

UP Board
Packing List
Ordering Information
Part number Description
UP-CHT01-A20-0116-A11 UP board with z8350 CPU, 1GB RAM+16GB eMMC, passive heatsink
UP-CHT01-A20-0216-A11 UP board with z8350 CPU, 2GB RAM+16GB eMMC, passive heatsink
UP-CHT01-A20-0232-A11 UP board with z8350 CPU, 2GB RAM+32GB eMMC, passive heatsink
UP-CHT01-A20-0432-A11 UP board with z8350 CPU,4GB RAM+32GB eMMC, passive heatsink
UP-CHT01-A20-0464-A11 UP board with z8350 CPU, 4GB RAM+64GB eMMC, passive heatsink
Max 2GB
Intel Atom
 x5-Z8300
 x5-Z8350